## **BID TABULATION**

## PROJECT: 2025 PAVEMENT PATCHING PROJECT, # R-722

Bid Opening Date: <u>Tuesday</u>, <u>August 5, 2025, 2:00 PM</u>

Bid			Qty	TFT Construction Inc.		Kennedy Contracting, LLC		Settje Sons Paving, LLC		Western United Civil Group, LLC		Clark and Sons Excavating, Inc.		KNL Industries, Inc		S-2 Contractors Inc.	
Item No	Description	Unit		UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
BASE BID																	
1 N	Mobilization, Bonds, Insurance and Demobilization	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,800.00	\$3,800.00
2 1	Temporary Work Zone Traffic Control	LS	1	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00	\$19,000.00	\$19,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00
3 E	Erosion and Sedimentation Control	LS	1	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
4 F	Pavement Patching - 4-inch Depth	SF	354	\$20.00	\$7,080.00	\$27.55	\$9,752.70	\$15.00	\$5,310.00	\$20.00	\$7,080.00	\$21.00	\$7,434.00	\$12.00	\$4,248.00	\$14.00	\$4,956.00
5 F	Pavement Patching - 3-inch Depth	SF	3252	\$19.00	\$61,788.00	\$27.55	\$89,592.60	\$15.00	\$48,780.00	\$16.00	\$52,032.00	\$21.00	\$68,292.00	\$10.00	\$32,520.00	\$11.50	\$37,398.00
	BASE BID SUBTOTALS \$82,368.00					\$138,345.30		\$73,090.00		\$120,612.00		\$95,476.00		\$64,268.00		\$54,654.00	

BID TOTALS:	\$82,368.00	\$138,345.30	\$73,090.00	\$120,612.00	\$95,476.00	\$64,268.00	\$54,654.00	
	TFT Construction Inc.	Kennedy Contracting, LLC	Settje Sons Paving, LLC	Western United Civil Group, LLC	Clark and Sons Excavating, Inc.	KNL Industries, Inc	S-2 Contractors Inc.	